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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park,

Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No.
19-9607198-R

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop Estimate ($) Our Adjusted ($)

1 N/S WING MIRROR SERVICEABLE $1,188.00 $0.00

1 N/S FRONT DOOR BADLY DENTED $2,693.00 $2,429.20

1 N/S FRONT DOOR TAPE NECESSARY $101.00 $85.00

1 N/S FRONT DOOR GLASS NOT NECESSARY $830.00 $0.00

1 N/S FRONT DOOR LOCK DAMAGED $709.00 $709.00

1 N/S FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP NOT NECESSARY $212.00 $0.00

1 N/S FRONT REGULATOR GEAR BENT $355.00 $321.20

1 N/S FRONT REGULATOR MOTOR DAMAGED $945.00 $945.00

1 N/S FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM DEFORMED/TORN $1,698.00 $1,008.50

1 N/S FRONT DOOR CHROME MOULDING SCRATCHED $635.00 $320.00

1 N/S REAR DOOR BADLY DENTED $2,693.00 $2,325.10

1 N/S REAR DOOR TAPE NECESSARY $101.00 $85.00

1 N/S REAR DOOR LOCK DAMAGED $709.00 $709.00

1 N/S REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP NOT NECESSARY $212.00 $0.00

1 N/S REAR DOOR REGULATOR GEAR BENT $355.00 $321.70

1 N/S REAR DOOR REGULATOR MOTOR DAMAGED $945.00 $945.00

1 N/S REAR DOOR INNER TRIM DEFORMED/TORN $1,698.00 $1,005.20

1 N/S REAR DOOR HINGE (TOP) NOT NECESSARY $182.00 $0.00

1 N/S REAR DOOR HINGE (BTM) NOT NECESSARY $182.00 $0.00

1 N/S REAR DOOR CHECKER NOT NECESSARY $221.00 $0.00

1 N/S REAR DOOR CHROME MOULDING SCRATCHED $635.00 $320.00

1 N/S "B" PILLAR TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR $1,400.00 $0.00

1 N/S SIDE SKIRT CUT $991.00 $991.00

1 N/S ROCKER PANEL TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR $1,453.00 $0.00

1 N/S REAR QUARTER GLASS W/MOULDING NOT NECESSARY $401.00 $0.00

1 N/S REAR FENDER DENTED/BENT $2,177.00 $1,603.00

1 N/S REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD NOT NECESSARY $431.00 $0.00

1 N/S TAILLAMP NOT NECESSARY $867.00 $0.00

1 REAR BUMPER CUT $1,007.00 $831.50

1 N/S REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER NOT NECESSARY $188.00 $0.00

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO SLB 7833P
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REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop Estimate ($) Our Adjusted ($)

1 REAR END PANEL NOT NECESSARY $905.00 $0.00

1 N/S REAR RIM CUT $2,146.00 $1,600.00

1 N/S REAR SHOCK ABSORBER NOT NECESSARY $432.00 $0.00

1 N/S REAR WHEEL HUB W/BEARING DAMAGED $919.00 $919.00

LESS 25.00% DISCOUNT ($7,654.00) ($4,368.35)

$22,962.00 $13,105.05

Special Nett

Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop Estimate ($) Our Adjusted ($)

1 N/S FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM CLIPS (SN) NECESSARY $50.00 $30.00

1 N/S REAR DOOR INNER TRIMS CLIPS (SN) NECESSARY $50.00 $30.00

1 CHASSIS STICKER (SN) NOT NECESSARY $150.00 $0.00

1 N/S SIDE SKIRT CLIP (SN) NECESSARY $50.00 $30.00

1 N/S REAR QUARTER GLASS INNER SEAL (SN) NECESSARY $80.00 $20.00

1 N/S REAR QUARTER GLASS SEALANT (SN) NECESSARY $40.00 $40.00

1 N/S REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP (SN) NOT NECESSARY $40.00 $0.00

1 REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN) NECESSARY $40.00 $30.00

1 REAR BUMPER RIVET (SN) NOT NECESSARY $60.00 $0.00

1 REAR END PANEL BODY SEALANT (SN) NOT NECESSARY $80.00 $0.00

1 N/S REAR FENDER BODY SEALANT (SN) NOT NECESSARY $80.00 $0.00

1 N/S FRONT DOOR BODY SEALANT (SN) NOT NECESSARY $80.00 $0.00

1 N/S REAR DOOR BODY SEALANT (SN) NOT NECESSARY $80.00 $0.00

1 N/S "B" PILLAR BODY SEALANT (SN) NOT NECESSARY $80.00 $0.00

$960.00 $180.00

Labour

Description of Parts Condition Workshop Estimate ($) Our Adjusted ($)

TO CHECK LIGHT & WIRRING $50.00 $20.00

TO TRANSFER DOOR PARTS $300.00 $120.00

TO TRANSFER DOOR GLASS NOT NECESSARY $300.00 $0.00

TO FIT REVERSE SENSOR ON NEW BUMPER $50.00 $30.00

TO REMOVE / REFIT N/S QUARTER GLASS $150.00 $100.00



Page 3 of 3

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park,

Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No.
19-9607198-R

Labour

Description of Parts Condition Workshop Estimate ($) Our Adjusted ($)

TO REMOVE / REFIT GARNISHES, INNER TRIMS, FRONT SEAT,
REAR SEAT ETC TO FACILITATE REPAIRS $350.00 $80.00

TO RESET POWER WINDOW USING DIAGNOSTIC SCANNER } $350.00 $80.00

TO RESET CENTRAL LOCKING USING DIAGNOSTIC SCANNER } $350.00 $0.00

TO TRANSFER TYRE TO NEW RIM NOT NECESSARY $50.00 $0.00

TO REPLACE UNDERCARRIAGE $280.00 $120.00

TO CONDUCT 4 WHEEL COMPUTERISE ALIGNMENT $150.00 $60.00

TO RUST PROOF ON ACCIDENT DAMAGE AREA $300.00 $80.00

LABOUR TO REMOVE NECC PARTS, TO REPLACE ACCIDENT
DAMAGED PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF N/S "B" PILLAR
AND N/S ROCKER PANEL. $1,800.00 $1,000.00

TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ACCIDENT DAMAGED AREAS $1,800.00 $1,380.00

$6,280.00 $3,070.00

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) $13,000.00

Report Ref No: CS/FCI24060197/Unh3

GRAND TOTAL $30,202.00 $16,355.05

MARKET VALUE: $38,000.00 (EST)-LTA REIMBURSEMENT VALUE: $19,556.00=NETT VALUE: $18,444.00

CKS
MARCUS CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser


